
Removes Baked 
On Carbon!

No Scrubbing - Just 
Brush On & Rinse Off

Works Fast

Renews Pots & Pans

NET CONTENTS: 32 oz. (1 U.S. Quart)

DANGER: EXTREMELY FLAMMABLE. 
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. USE ON COLD SURFACES ONLY.

PELIGRO: EXTREMADAMENTE INFLAMABLE. 
MANTENER FUERA DEL ALCANCE DE LOS NIÑOS. 

UTILIZAR SOLO EN SUPERFICIES FRÍAS.

QuestSpecialty 

Methylene Chloride Free
Carbon Remover

Removedor de Carbono Sin Cloruro de Metileno

60
00

51
26

3


